
DDMS (AMS) P OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHEDULE FROM JANUARY TO JUNE .2025

S.No Date & Day Event

t 28'n December to 8'n January Pre Board I for Class X and Xll

2 1't January, Wednesday New Year Holiday

3 10'nJanuary, Friday Class Xll - Farewell

4 13tn to 16tn January Sankranthi Holidays

5 18th January, Saturday PreBoardl-PTM
6 21't Janua ry to 27'h January Pre Board ll for Class X and Xll 

_

7 26'n January, Sunday Republic

8 29tn January, Wednesday Class X Good Luck Party

9 31't January, Friday Club Display

10 1't February, Saturday Hall Ticket Distribution
Pre Board ll- PTM

tt 2nd February, Sunday Xl Entrance

72 l"5th February, Saturday Class X and Xll Board Exam Begins

13 26th February, Wed nesday Shivarathri Holiday

t4 27th February, Thursday Annual Exam 3'o Lang (Classes lto V )and Al (Class lX )

15 L" March, Saturday UKG Lottery
Annual Exam NS

16 13th March, Thursday Pre Primary Graduation Day + Nc-l D&
t7 L4tn March, Friday Holi Holiday

18 15th March, Saturday Annual Exam Ends

19 21't March, Friday Annual PTM & distribution of books , Stationery & Uniform for
Classes - l, ll, lll

20 22no March, Saturday Annual PTM & distribution of books,'Stationery & Uniform for
classes - Nursery, LKG & UKG -* Ne* O.xJ.-'

2t 24th March, Monday Annual PTM & distribution of books , Stationery & Unifornr for
Classes - lV, V, Vl & Vll

22 27th March, Thursday Annual PTM & distribution of books, Stationery & Uniform for
Classes - Vlll, lX & Xl

23 28th March, Friday Orientation, distribution of books, Stationery & Uniform for New

Class Xl Commerce

24 29th March, Saturday Orientation, distribution of books , Stationery & Uniform for New

Class Xl Science & Humanities

25 30tn March, Sunday

26 31't March, Monday Ramzan *Tentative

27 2nd April, Wednesday New Session Begins [q C_la_1gqs !! to { { Xlt

New Session Begins for Classes Pre Primary and I28 3'd April, Thursday

29 5th April, Saturday Parent Orientation for Classes - I , ll and lll

30 6th April, Sunday Sri Rama Navami Holiday

31 7th April, Monday New Session Begins for Class Xl

32 14th April, Monday Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday

33 18'n April, Friday Good Friday Holiday

34 19th April, Saturday Orientation for Classes UKG, lV and V

35 24'n April, Thursday Last Working Day for Students

36 4tn June, Wednesday Teacher Reporting

37 7tn June, Saturday Bakrid Holiday

38 11tn June, Wednesday ninq for Students from Classes llto Xll

39 12'n June, Thursday Reopening for Students from Classes PP to I

40 21" June, Saturday Orientation for Classes lX & X

4t 28'n June, Saturday Orientation for Classes Vlto Vlll

\t;tr--


